Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office			
	ORM COVER SHEET			
PATEN	<u>rs only</u>			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Picase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
The Telesis Group, Inc.	Name: E-Watch, Inc.			
	Internal Address: 740 Lincoln Center			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) June 9, 2005 Assignment Merger	Street Address: 7800 IH-10 West			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: San Antonio			
Joint Research Agreement	State: Texas			
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip:78203			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
10/192,870; 11/485,100; 60/446,583 Additional numbers at	tached?			
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3			
Name: <u>Jeffrey D.</u> Hunt	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ /20.00			
Internal Address: Moore Landrey LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 100	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Austin	8. Payment Information			
State: Texas Zip:78701	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1008			
Phone Number: 512-499-8900	Expiration Date 03/10			
Fax Number: 512-320-8906	b. Deposit Account Number			
Email Address: ihunt@moorelandrey.com	Authorized User Name			
9. Signature:	7) 10 0007			
Signature	Date			
Jeffrey D. Hunt, Reg. No. 38,189 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet				

Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

REEL: 020229 FRAME: 0874

EXHIBIT A – THE TELESIS GROUP ASSIGNMENT ISSUED PATENTS

A the complete of the complete		The second secon		
		122 TEST 110 TO 1		
ELATETORENEY				
ADIO/SIGNIENTO:			10/10/00	INSTANT PROTOCOL SELECTION
121817.001.009	03/14/97 	6,130,917	10/10/0.0	SCHEME FOR ELECTRONIC DATA
				TRANSMISSION
				DATA RECOVERY SCHEME
121817.001.010	03/1 <u>4/9</u> 7	5,912,902	6/15/99	NETWORK COMMUNICATION
121817.001.019	02/25/99	6,392,692	05/21/02	TECHNIQUES FOR SECURITY
				SUVEILLANCE AND SAFETY SYSTEM
			<u> </u>	NETWORKED PERSONAL SECURITY
121817.001.027	10/10/01	6,853,302	02/08/05	
				SYSTEM
121817.002.002	03/14/97	5,943,140	08/24/99	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR
			•	SENDING AND RECEIVING FACSIMILE
	,			TRANSMISSIONS OVER A NON-
				TELEPHONIC TRANSMISSION
				SYSTEM
121817.002.004	10/28/96	5,798,458	08/25/98	ACOUSTIC CATASTROPHIC EVENT
121017.002.00				DETECTION AND DATA CAPTURE
				AND RETRIEVAL SYSTEM FOR
				ATRCRAFT (CIP OF 08/729,139)
121817.002.005	11/12/96	5,009,376	12/18/99	WIRELESS TRANSDUCER DATA
121017.002.002	1.12.50	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		CAPTURE AND RETRIEVAL SYSTEM
	İ	A		FOR AIRCRAFT (CIP OF 08/738,487)
121817.002.006	02/25/99	6,545,601	04/08/03	GROUND BASED SECURITY
121017.002.000	02/23/22	0,5 (5,00,1	3111001103	SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM FOR
				AIRCRAFT AND OTHER COMMERCIAL
				VEHICLES
101017 000 007	02/02/99	6,366,311	04/02/02	RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM
121817.002.007	QZ/UZ/99	0,500,511	O-17 OE/OE	FOR AIRCRAFT
				(CIP) OF 08/728,139)
	0.4/10/07	£ 510 001	02/11.93	DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
121817.002.008	04/13/01	6,518,881	02/11.73	FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT USE
				(CON OF 09/257,449)
	0.4 /3.0 /0.0	7 101 054	01/30/01	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR
121817.002.011	01/12/98	6,181,954	101/20/01	IMAGE CAPTURE, COMPRESSION
				AND TRANSMISSION OF A VISUAL
1				IMAGE OVER TELEPHONIC OR RADIO
<u>.</u>	<u>. </u>			TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
· .				TYVATA SATISTICAL STOTESTAY

PATENT MN-039893 REEL: 020229 FRAME: 0875

21817.002.016	02/25/99	6,253,064	06/26/01	TERMINAL BASED TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT AND SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM FOR ALRCKAFT AND OTHER COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
121817.002.018	02/25/99	6,246,320	06/12/01	GROUND LINK WITH ON-BOARD SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT AND OTHER COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
121817.002.019	04/13/01	6,518,881	02/11/03	DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT USE (CON OF 09/257,449)
121817,002.025	01/12/98	6,636,748	10/21/03	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR IMAGE CAPTURE, COMPRESSION AND TRANSMISSION OF A VISUAL IMAGE OVER TELEPHONIC OR RADIO TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

EXHIBIT A – TELESIS GROUP ASSIGNMENT PENDING APPLICATIONS

2004	. 15		
AND CONTRACT CO	1	SESTERIAL SE	
121817.001.024	06/14/00	09/594,041	MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE AND MONITORING SYSTEM INCLUDING NETWORK CONFIGURATION
121817.001.025	06/14/00	09/593,361	DIGITAL SECURITY MULTIMEDIA SENSOR
121817.001.026	09/21/01	09/966,130	MULTIMEDIA NETWORK APPLIANCES FOR SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE APPLICATIONS
121817,001.028	06/14/00	09/593,901	DUAL MODE CAMERA
121817.001.041	11/17/00	07/715,783	MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AND BANDWIDTH CONSERVATION SCHEME FOR TRANSMITTING VIDEO OVER A NETWORK
121817.001.042	11/17/00	09/716,141	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR DISTRIBUTING DIGITIZED STREAMING VIDEO OVER A NETWORK
121817.001.043	11/29/00	07/725,368	MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AND REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK
121817.001.047	05/11/01	09/853,274	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR COLLECTING, SENDING, ARCHIVING AND RETRIEVING MOTION VIDEO AND STILL IMAGES AND NOTIFICATION OF DETECTED EVENTS

PATENT PATENT MN-039894 REEL: 020229 FRAME: 0876

121817.001.048 03/17.01 09/854,035 PORTABLE, WIRELESS MONTIORING AND CONTROL STATION FOR USE IN CONNECTION WITE A MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM HAVING BIRLANCED NOTIFICATION FUNCTIONS IN TRACONNECTION FUNCTIONS IN TRACONNECTION FUNCTIONS IN TRACONNECTION FUNCTIONS IN TRACONNECTIVITY BETWEEN LEGACY SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM CONNECTIVITY BETWEEN LEGACY SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM CONNECTIVITY COMPRELENSIVE MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM FOR ARCRET, OPERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION APPLICA		erio de la compansión de La compansión de la compa		
121817.001.048 03/11/01 09/854,033 PORTABLE, WIRELESS MONITORING AND CONTROL STATION FOR USE IN CONNECTION WITH A MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM HAVING ENHANCE NOTIFICATION PUNCTIONS				
121817.001.048 05/11/01 09/854,035 PORTABLE, WIRELESS MONITORING AND CONTROL STATION FOR USE IN CONDECTION WITH A MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM HAVING ENHANCED NOTIFICATION FUNCTIONS			376	
CONTROL STATION FOR USE IN CONNECTION WITH A MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM HAVING ENHANCED NOTIFICATION FUNCTIONS HAVING ENHANCED NOTIFICATION FUNCTIONS METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR INTERCONNECTIVITY SETWEEN LEGACY SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM COMPRESENSIVE MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM COMPRESENSIVE MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE AND RESPONSE SYSTEM FOR AIRCRET, OPERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS TERMINALS TERMINALS METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION	The second secon	Character Comments of the Comm	09/854.033	PORTABLE, WIRELESS MONITORING AND
HAVING ENHANCED NOTIFICATION FUNCTIONS	121017.001.0-0	05/11/21		CONTROL STATION FOR USE IN CONNECTION
121817.001.051 09/21/01 09/960,126 METHOD AND APARATUS FOR INTERCONNECTIVITY BETWEEN LEGACY SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEIL LANCE SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 10/10/20 10/163,679 EMERGENCY TELEPHONE WITH INTEGRATED SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM CONNECTIVITY 121817.001.062 07/10/02 10/192,870 COMPREHENSIVE MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE AND RESPOSNE SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION APPL				WITH A MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM
INTERCONNECTIVITY BETWEEN LEGACY SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM FOR ARCRET SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM CONNECTIVITY SURVEILLANCE AND RESPOSN'S SYSTEM FOR ARCRET, OPERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS 121817.001.065 11/21/03 10/719,792 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION APPLICATION 121817.001.065 11/21/2002 60/428,096 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 121817.001.072 04/29/02 10/134,413 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 121817.001.072 04/29/02 10/134,413 METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMBERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,638 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINSILE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A FLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM				
INTERCONNECTIVITY BETWEEN LEGACY SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NETWORKED MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM (INTERPLED SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM PORTOR OF SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM CONNECTIVITY COMPRESENSIVE MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE AND RESPOSNE SYSTEM FOR ARRCRET, OPERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION OF ARMONIC CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CARABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS HIGH RESOLUTION INAGES ARE CORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT IN A NETWORK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES ARE CORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES ARE CORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND METHOD FOR A BOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT AIRCRAFT IN THE STATE OF A PRARTUS AND AIR STATE OF A	121817.001.051	09/21/01	09/960,126	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR
MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM				INTERCONNECTIVITY BETWEEN LEGACY
121817.001.060				SECURITY SYSTEMS AND NET WORKED
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM CONNECTIVITY				MULTIMEDIA SECURITY SURVEILLANCE STSTEM
121817.001.062 07/10/02 10/192,870 COMPREHENSIVE MULTI-MEDIA SURVEILLANCE AND RESPOSNE SYSTEM FOR AIRCRFT, OPERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS 121817.001.065 11/21/03 10/719,792 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 21817.001.065 11/21/2002 60/428,036 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 121817.001.072 04/29/02 10/134,413 METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971.857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORK SECURITY CAMERA	121817.001.060	06/05/02	10/163,679	EMERGENCY TELEPHONE WITH INTEGRATED
AND RESPOSNE SYSTEM FOR ARCRET, OPERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971.857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA				SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM CONNECTIVITY
OFERATIONS CENTERS, AIRPORTS AND OTHER COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTS, CENTERS AND TERMINALS	121817.001.062	07/10/02	10/192,870	COMPREHENSIVE MODITIVEDIA SONVENDATION
121817.001.065 11/21/03 10/719,792 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION		·	-	AND RESPONDE STRICK FOR AIRPORTS AND OTHER
TERMINALS				CONDUCTOR TRANSPORTS CENTERS AND
121817.001.065 11/21/03 10/719,792 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 21817.001.065 11/21/2082 60/428,096 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 121817.001.072 04/29/02 10/134,413 METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITHI SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM				
RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 21817.001.065 11/21/2082 60/428.096 METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 121817.001.072 04/29/02 10/134,413 METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428.386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITIORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM		44 (54 100	10/710 700	
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION	121817.001.065	11/21/03	10/719,/9.2	PECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA
APPLICATION				SUBJECT I ANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION
21817.001.065				
RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION APPLICATION 121817.001.072 04/29/02 10/134,413 METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA			٠	ALLTON
RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA SURVEULANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION 121817.001.072 04/29/02 10/134,413 METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA	1 31017 001 075	11/01/2002	<u></u>	METHOD FOR INCORPORATING FACIAL
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION APPLICATION APPLICATION APPLICATION APPLICATION METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971.857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM 121	Tright Tright Triggr	<u> </u>	CONTENT OF CONTENT OF THE STATE	RECOGNITION TECHNOLOGY IN A MULTIMEDIA
APPLICATION APPLICATION METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK STATION OVER A NET			-	SURVELLANCE SYSTEM RECOGNITION
REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS				APPLICATION
REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS 121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971.857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NET WORKED SECURITY CAMERA	121817 001 072	04/29/02	10/134.413	METHOD FOR ACCESSING AND CONTROLLING A
AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS	12,017.001.072	1 237 ==		REMOTE CAMERA IN A NETWORKED SYSTEM
121817.001.073 10/08/02 10/266,813 ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 C				WITH A MULTIPLE USER SUPPORT CAPABILITY
COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES 121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITLI SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA		. .		AND INTEGRATION TO OTHER SENSOR SYSTEMS
HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES	121817.001.073	10/08/02	10/266,813	ENHANCED APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR
121817.001.074 11/21/03 10/719,796 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA COVERT NETWORKED BURSONAL SECURITY SYSTEM COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM			•	COLLECTING DISTRIBUTING AND ARCHIVING
121817.001.074 11/21/2002 60/428,386 RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT 121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY SYSTEM				HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGES
121817.001.084 01/08/04 10/753,658 MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA	121817.001.074	11/21/03		RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT
WITH SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORT 121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA	121817.001.074	11/21/2002		RECORD AND PLAYBACK SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT
121817.001.087 02/11/04 10/776,128 SYSTEM FOR A PLURALITY OF VIDEO CAMERAS DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971,857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK. 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA	121817.001.084	01/08/04	10/753,658	MULTIMEDIA COLLECTION DEVICE FOR A HOST
DISPOSED ON A COMMON NETWORK 121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971.857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA				WITTI SINGLE AVAILABLE INPUT PORC
121817.001.089 10/22/04 10/971.857 MULTIPLE VIDEO DISPLAY CONFIGURATIONS AN REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA	121817.001.087	02/11/04	10/776,128	SXS.IEW LOK W LONGVON VIELTHOUR
REMOTE CONTROL OF MULTIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK. 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA			401075 055	DISPOSED ON A COMMON NET WORK
TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA NETWORKED BURSONAL SECURITY SYSTEM	121817.001.089	10/22/04	1 10/97/1-85/	PRINCIPLE VIDEO DIGI DAI GOTA TOURANDE LA PRINCIPLE VIDEO SIGNALS
A NETWORK 121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA NETWORKED BERSONAL SECURITY SYSTEM				TRANSMITTED TO A MONITORING STATION OVER
121817.001.090 11/03/04 60/624,598 COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA				
PIETWORKED BERSONAL SECURITY SYSTEM	101017.001.000	11/02/04	60/674 598	COVERT NETWORKED SECURITY CAMERA
.21017.001.030 02/17/03 11/03/300				NETWORKED PERSONAL SECURITY SYSTEM
	.2101/.001.093	02/14/07	1 1 1 V 7 1 3 2 V 1	

PATENT MN-039895 **REEL: 020229 FRAME: 0877**

1 . 1 . Te a

		galija		
	ATMORNIA S	ADVATATE SETEMBERATE	577 (74)	
	121817.001.118	02/14/05	11/057,645	MILTIFUNCTIONAL REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM
	7 121617.001.116	02,4,03	11/05/,0.15	FOR AUDIO AND VIDEO RECORDING, CAPTURE,
			,	TRANSMISSION AND PLAYBACK OF FULL
				MOTION AND STILL IMAGES (CON OF 09/143,232)
	121817.001.122	02/14/05	11/057,814	DIGITAL SECURITY MULTIMEDIA SENSOR
	121817.001.123	03/03/05	, <u></u>	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR DISTRIBUTING
				DIGITIZED STREAMING VIDEO OVER A NETWORK
	r V			(CON OF 10/326,503)
	121817.001.124	02/02/05	11/049,461	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR IMAGE CAPTURE,
				COMPRESSION AND TRANSMISSION OF A VISUAL
				IMAGE OVER TELEPHONIC OR RADIO
				TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
			1	(CON OF 10/326,503)
	121817.002.003	10/11/96	08/729,139	VIDEO AND DATA CAPTURE AND RETRIEVAL
				SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT
	121817.002.008	02/25/ 99	09/257,449	DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM FOR LAW
		24 100 100	"A A / 4 C 1 4 A A C	ENFORCEMENT USE METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR REPRESENTING
	121817.002.009	01/08/98	08/461,426	COMPOUND DOCUMENTS IN A MULTIPLE
				DOCUMENT INTERFACE
	01015 000 010	00 lo c 100	00/067 449	MULTICASTING COMMUNICATION PROTOCOLS
	21-8-17-002-010	-UZ/Z3 <i>(39</i>)	-09/257, 44 8	FOR SPONTANEOUS TRANSMISSION TO MULTIPLE
				STATIONS
	-121 817 :002:012		 -09/350. 197 -	APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR SELECTION OF
	₩####################################	₽₩₽₩₩₩₩₽₽₽₽₽		CIRCUIT IN MULTI-CIRCUIT COMMUNICATIONS
				DEVICE (DIV OF 09/005,931)
	121817.002.014	01/12/99	PCT/US99/00588	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR IMAGE CAPTURE,
	124017.002.014			COMPRESSION AND TRANSMISSION OF A VISUAL
Ì				IMAGE OVER TELEPHONIC OR RADIO
				TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
	121817.002.015	01/15/99	0PCT/US99/00975	MULTIFUNCTIONAL REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM
				FOR AUDIO AND VIDEO RECORDING, CAPTURE,
				TRANSMISSION AND PLAYBACK OF FULL
				MOTION AND STILL IMAGES
	121817.002.017	02/25/9 9	09/257,766	APPARATUS AND METHOD FO COLLECTING AND
				DISTRIBUTING EVENT DATA TO STRATEGIC
				SECURITY PERSONNEL AND RESPONSE VEHICLES
	121817.002.020	08/10/99	09/374,136	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR SENDING AND
				RECEIVING FACSIMILE TRANSMISSIONS OVER A NON-TELEPHONIC TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
	101017 007 001	01/10/00	00/005 021	(CIP OF 08/815,026) APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR SELECTION OF
	121817.002.021	01/12/98	09/005,931	CIRCUIT IN MULTI-CIRCUIT COMMUNICATION
۰.	- 	_		Checott he month officers continuition

.

PATENT MN-039896 REEL: 020229 FRAME: 0878

	la de la companya de La companya de la co	The state of the s	erinerine (1971) eri Hanna martin before erine Street er en betoret er men met bestelle (1982)	
	ASTERNOTANES SA	530/401		
	DECEMBED 19	Sanderdae.		
				DEVICE
	121817.002.022	08/28/98	09/143,232	MULTIFUNCTIONAL REMOTE CONTROL SYSTEM
		·	·	FOR AUDIO AND VIDEO RECORDING, CAPTURE,
				TRANSMISSION AND PLAYBACK OF FULL
			•	MOTION AND STILL IMAGES
	121817.002.024	01/12/98	.09/006.073	APPARATUS FOR CAPTURING, CONVERTING AND
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0 3/ 3 = / 3/4		TRANSMITTING A VISUAL IMAGE SIGNAL VIA A
j		,t		DIGITAL TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
İ	121817.002.027	06/05/95	08/461,426	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR REPRESENTING
	1210%,1002.02.		00, 101, 120	COMPOUND DOCUMENTS IN A MULTIPLE
ļ				DOCUMENT INTERFACE
ĺ	121817.002.037	10/13/00	09/687,713	APPARATUS AND METHOD OF COLLECTING AND
			.	DISTRI BUTING EVENT DATA TO STRATEGIC
				SECURITY PERSONNEL AND RESPONSE VEHICLES
				(DIV OF 09/257,766)
1	121817.002.038	02/21/01	09/790,381	APPARATUS FOR CAPTURING, CONVERTING AND
.	. •			TRANSMITTING A VISUAL IMAGE SIGNAL VIA A
[·		DIGITAL TRANSMISSION SYSTEM (DIV OF
				09/006.073)
	121817.002.039	.11/15/02	10/295,494	APPARATUS AND METHOD OF COLLECTING AND
!				DIS TRI BUTING EVENT DATA TO STRATEGIC
· · ·	L. Charles April	<u> </u>	And the second s	SECURITY PERSONNEL AND RESPONSE VEHICLES
				(DIV OF 09/257,766)
	121817.002.040	12/16/02	10/320,280	GROUND BASED SECURITY SURVEILLANCE
4.1	المارية والمراجعة المستوانية والمراجعة المستوانية والمستوانية المستوانية المستوانية المستوانية المستوانية والمستوانية والمستوا	White Laboratory and the second secon	Affilia and confidence and proving the second special and second	SYSTEM FOR AIRCRAFT AND OTHER
			,	COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
			•	(CON OF 09/257,769)
Ì	121817.002.042	01/03/03	10/336,470	APPARATUS FOR CAPTURING, CONVERTING AND
		·		TRANSMITTING A VISUAL IMAGE SIGNAL VIA A
				DIGITAL TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
L				

5

PATENT MN-039897 REEL: 020229 FRAME: 0879